Schedule of Fees



Trade Training Group Pty Ltd ta Multiskills Training – RTO: 40846

Eligibility for Skills First Funding will be assessed by our RTO Authorised Delegate staff prior to enrolment.

	_						Mater	ial Fees	Tuition Fees	
Course Name & Code	Currency	Delivery Locations	Maximum Nominal Hours	Government Contribution Per Hour	Total Government Subsidy*	Fee for Service Tuition Fee	Materials Fee General	Materials Fee Concession	Tuition Fee General	Tuition Fee Concession
*RII30820- Certificate III in Civil Construction Plant Operations	Current	Werribee Geelong	1090	\$8.50	\$9,265	\$9,000.00	-	-	\$250	\$50
*CPC30720- Certificate III in Rigging	Current	Werribee Geelong	756	\$10.50	\$7938.00	\$9,000.00	-	-	\$250	\$50
22597VIC Course in Workplace Spotting for Service Assets	Current	Werribee Geelong	26	\$9.75	\$253.50	\$515	-	-	\$300	\$60

Please note that at enrolment you will be provided with a statement of fees which will be a breakdown of your fee payments.

The student tuition fees as published are subject to change given individual circumstances at enrolment

This is a controlled document and is uncontrolled when downloaded or printed in hardcopy format.

^{*}This training is delivered with Victorian and Commonwealth Government funding to eligible individuals.